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PLAIN MINI MATT  nowin

STOCK!

QUALITY TEXTILES AT
AFFORDABLE PRICES

Bottle
Plain Mini Matt fabric is a multifunctional 100%

polyester fabric widely used for uniforms, aprons, Navy D Pink
table-cloths and decorative pillows. Mini Matt fabric
is a value for money, versatile and durable product. DK Navy Pink

At Loomcraft Fabrics, we take pride in stocking high Ocean

volumes of Mini Matt fabric, ensuring that our 7 -
customers are never disappointed. Our commitment Rust
to bringing you QUALITY TEXTILES AT

AFFORDABLE PRICES is unwavering as we remain Brown Lt Violet
competitively priced, offering affordability without
compromising on quality. Dark Chocolate Eggplant

We provide free samples, allowing our customers to Maroon
experience first-hand the superior quality of our Mini
Matt fabric. Choose Loomcraft Fabrics for all your Red
Mini Matt needs and experience the perfect blend of

quality, affordability and reliability. Black

Royal Blue
* +-150cm wide ® 100% polyester e Medium iron
® Can be dry cleaned ¢ Do not bleach ¢ Use mild detergent Beige
* Wash up to 60 degrees

Grape
LT Peach

lvory

Light Grey
Aubergine

Teal

COLOURS

EASY TO SEW

Contact our team for the best prices in town and FREE sampling

www.loomcraft.co.za
1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725



Tel: 011 760 3603/4/5
sales@loomcraft.co.za

Mr Neil Hompes
(Managing Director)
neil@loomcraft.co.za
082 412 1342

Mr AJ Loffler (Director)
ajl@loomcraft.co.za
082707 7314

HEAD OFFICE

Reception
loomcraft@loomcraft.co.za
011 760 3603/4/5

Dwain (bulk sales)
dwain@loomcraft.co.za
083 417 5040

Alice (Cut Length Sales)

cut@loomcraft.co.za
082 921 9076

Luana (Returns/accounts)
luana@loomcraft.co.za
071 506 6290

Erika (Debtors/cash sales)
debtors@loomcraft.co.za
073 136 4491

Joe (General Manager)

joe@loomcraft.co.za
082 416 9954

Collin (dispatch/collections)
073 905 0639

DESIGN & MARKETING
& PROJECTS

Lise
lise@loomcraft.co.za

082 371 9135

EASTERN CAPE

Ursula
ursula@loomcraft.co.za
072 354 8851

011 760 3603/4/5
service@loomcraft.co.za
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LOOMCRAFT

NATIONAL/AFRICA SALES/
EXPORT

Markus
Markus@|loomcraft.co.za
076 622 3961

Ryan
ryans@loomcraft.co.za
063 811 4673

GAUTENG & SURROUNDS

Izelle
izelle@loomcraft.co.za
082 830 4859

Simon (Mobile warehouse)
072 925 9578
082 371 5934

Hardus
hardus@loomcraft.co.za
082 345 4733

Originous
originous@loomcraft.co.za
082 741 0536

MPUMALANGA

Anneleen

anneleen@loomcraft.co.za
072 799 0355

PRETORIA

Edith
edith@loomcraft.co.za
076 224 5837

Simoné
simone@loomcraft.co.za
071 868 3062

KZN

Daiana
daiana@loomcraft.co.za
073 115 0632

Bongani
067 260 8052

www.loomcraft.co.za
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WESTERN CAPE

Shalom

shalom@loomcraft.co.za
083 329 9723

Jane
Jane@loomcraft.co.za
073 215 8750

NAMIBIA

Elzaan
elzaan@loomcraft.co.za
081 693 1325

HOSPITALITY AND
CONTRACT SALES
Angelica

angelica@loomcraft.co.za
084 514 1865

1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725




